m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

0000
Dengler, Benjamin 000: 42:46
00: Winkelhaid
00: 231
Enduro E Bike 00000: 150 (of 270)
000000: 28:50

aooc: 00000: 83(of 134)
Men 0000000: 29:33
aoon aooo ooo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
001 6:45 107 2:10 184 2:10 6:45 107 2:10 184 2:10
0o 2 3:42 104 1:14 194 1:17 10:27 106 3:24 188 3:24
oo 3 5:31 107 1:27 189 1:30 15:58 105 4:51 187 4:51
0o 4 3:28 95 0:55 161 0:55 19:26 99 5:44 176 5:44
oos 6:45 95 3:06 165 3:11 26:11 96 8:30 170 8:55
oo 6 5:11 85 2:03 157 2:03 31:22 88 10:33 159  10:55
7 2:29 96 0:41 173 0:42 33:51 87 11:14 157 11:37
oo s 2:44 71 0:46 121 0:50 36:35 85 11:56 151 12:27
009 4:37 85 1:06 151 1:10 41:12 84 12:58 150  13:37
0g 10 1:34 79 0:20 134 0:20 - 115
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